
Delray Beach Craft Festival
Feb 18-19, 2023

130 Adamo, Chris and Nancy / Jewelry
3 Alifano, Joseph / Windchimes
5 Amador, Luis/Sculpture
2 Bahringer, Charles / Jewelry

118 Bane, Dreanna / Leather
66 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants
67 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants
58 Barbour, Gissell and William / Jewelry
21 Barker, Melissa / Mixed Media
71 Basnight, Taylor / Plants
72 Basnight, Taylor / Plants
111 Baumgartner, Gabriela / Jewelry
41 Bevilacqua, Heather / Clothing
54 Blaszkowicz, Agnes / Wood
27 Bottary, Adriana / Handbags
14 Breyfogle, Jared / Mixed Media
97 Brown, Tracie / Mixed Media
83 Bundesen, Charise / Jewelry
74 Burford, Scott and Jeanette / Plants
8 Caber, Teresita / Painting
44 Capone, Jill / Mixed Media
136 Carley, Bill / Wood
60 Casseus, Cantave / Metal Art
4 Coleman, Brent and Cicily / Fabric
82 Craiger, William and Debbie / Fiber
68 Crocenzi, Anthony / Dip/Sauces
29 Cross, Paul / Wood
25 Cutco Cutlery
124 Dam, Judith / Clothing
87 De Freitas, Caroline / Soap/Lotion
69 Desrosiers, Christine / Jerky
30 Doroshewitz, Tammy / Jewelry
134 Downs, Sarah / Accessories
42 Easley, Bruce / Mixed Media
101 Elder, Renee and Scott / Mixed Media
126 Elias, Donna / Painting



127 Elias, Donna / Painting
79 Ellis-Behnke, Julie / Whiskey Mixes
123 Engert, Rebecca / Soap/Lotion
91 Ernst, Nancy and David / Jewelry
6 Esposito, Jan / Jewelry
57 Falduto, Tony and BJ / Glass
135 Fears, John and Princy / Clocks
81 Ferrante, Carey / Clothing
9 Findlay, Jim / Kettle Korn
49 Fitzgerald, Raquel / Clothing
26 Florida Home Improvement 
92 Fromm, Suzi / Floral
39 Gang, Mindy / Jewelry
1 Garcia, Julia Luz / Mixed Media
28 Godfrey, Jeff / Hats
31 Gorodkin, Vladimir / Music
16 Green, Paula / Batik
33 Griffith, Susan  / Jewelry
34 Griffith, Susan  / Jewelry
17 Herzog, Sarah / Painting
119 Hess, Heidi / Fiber
117 Hodges, Marilyn / Jewelry
20 Iglesias, Silvia / Painting
112 Jahraus, Jon / Drawing
114 Jimenez, Antonio / Coconut Water
55 Julao, Arlyne and Richard / Fiber
80 Jutzi, Timothy & Sabrena / Green Market
10 Kaeding, James / Stone
109 Karman, Sindi & Philip / Home Goods
35 Kazi, Tasnim / Hair Accessories
24 Keen, Barbara and Andrew / Soap/Lotion
106 King, Constance / Soap/Lotion
99 Kurland, Marlene / Painting
133 Lakiotis, Peter / Pet Accessories
77 Lawrence, Gary and Helene / Honey Cream
120 Lehman, Sandy / Sculpture
48 Livne, Smadar / Painting
11 Logan, Sarah / Sculpture



59 Londono, Veronika / Clothing
121 Lundgren, Glenda and Eric / Jewelry
122 MacKellar, Hugh and Mary / Accessories
56 Manninen, Kaisa / Jewelry
22 Manning, Rhonda / Jewelry
12 Mansour, Jordan / Mixed Media
64 May, Jennifer / Mixed Media
23 Mazzocchi, Anne and Samantha / Clothing
90 McManus, Nathan / Sculpture
70 Miles, John / Food
84 Milkowski, Colleen / Mixed Media
38 Miller, Geilsa Rosinha  / Painting
137 Monsanto, Ana / Painting
15 Mutch, John / Jewelry
110 Namewicha, Sawai / Clothing
53 Naradzay, Kris / Glass
46 Olugunna, Rahmon / Painting
100 Palmer, Alan / Hats
61 Parriott, Susi and Troy / Sculpture
62 Parriott/Rocco
98 Perez, Luis  / Jewelry
50 Pinol, Elizabeth / Wood
108 Plunkett - Duteau, Louise / Hair Accessories
103 Purves, Tina Marie / Jewelry
51 Qualls, Vita / Jewelry
93 Raleigh, Tricia / Wood
107 Reed, Arlissa / Clothing
95 Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture
96 Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture
13 Ringelstetter, Nicholas / Mixed Media
127 Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Mixed Media
128 Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Mixed Media
63 Rocco, Rick  / Wood
115 Ross, Bob / Clocks
116 Ross, Laura  / Clothing
105 Ruda, Lazaro / Photography
89 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces
47 Sandor, Kinga  / Painting



18 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry
19 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry
36 Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture
37 Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture
40 Schmidt, Chanda / Mixed Media
78 Shellhammer, James / Green Market
132 Sousa, Monique / Jewelry
88 Stewart, Anisa / Jewelry
113 SUN SENTINEL
104 Szychowski, Matthew / Painting
129 Toledo, Kathy and Bill / Fabric/fabric bags
45 Van Tonder, Patti / Hair Accessories
52 Vardi, Nikolett / Mixed Media
7 Vasquez, David / Painting
73 Vigoa, Miriam / Dip/Sauces
131 Vito, Janine / Resin
76 Wagner, Chris / Spices
102 Watkoff, Barbara / Pet Accessories
75 Weber, Cindy / CBD products
43 Werb , Ed / Jewelry
85 Wilson, Seth / Wood
86 Wilson, Seth / Wood
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Delray Beach Craft Festival Delray Beach Craft Festival
Feb 18-19, 2023 Feb 18-19, 2023
FACING WEST FACE EAST
FRESH PRODUCE

1/corner Garcia, Julia Luz / Mixed Media 138
2 Bahringer, Charles / Jewelry 137/corner Monsanto, Ana / Painting
3 Alifano, Joseph / Windchimes 136 Carley, Bill / Wood
4 Coleman, Brent and Cicily / Fabric 135 Fears, John and Princy / Clocks
5 Amador, Luis/Sculpture 134 Downs, Sarah / Accessories
6 Esposito, Jan / Jewelry 133 Lakiotis, Peter / Pet Accessories
7 Vasquez, David / Painting 132 Sousa, Monique / Jewelry

8/corner Caber, Teresita / Painting 131 Vito, Janine / Resin
WALKWAY

IN DRIVEWAY TIPSY SALON
ON PAVERS 130 Adamo, Chris and Nancy / Jewelry

9 Findlay, Jim / Kettle Korn ISLAND
129/1.5/corner Toledo, Kathy and Bill / Fabric/fabric bags

IN PARKING SPACES ISLAND
10/corner Kaeding, James / Stone 128/corner Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Mixed Media

11 Logan, Sarah / Sculpture 127 Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Mixed Media
12/corner Mansour, Jordan / Mixed Media IN DRIVEWAY/ON PAVERS

126/corner Elias, Donna / Painting
ISLAND 125/corner Elias, Donna / Painting
ON PAVERS / DRIVEWAY ON CURB

13/corner Ringelstetter, Nicholas / Mixed Media 124/corner Dam, Judith / Clothing
14/corner Breyfogle, Jared / Mixed Media 123 Engert, Rebecca / Soap/Lotion

ON PAVERS 122 MacKellar, Hugh and Mary / Accessories
14A 121 Lundgren, Glenda and Eric / Jewelry

ON PAVERS / DRIVEWAY 120 Lehman, Sandy / Sculpture
15/corner Mutch, John / Jewelry 119 Hess, Heidi / Fiber
16/corner Green, Paula / Batik 118 Bane, Dreanna / Leather

ISLAND 117 Hodges, Marilyn / Jewelry
17/corner Herzog, Sarah / Painting 116 Ross, Laura  / Clothing

18 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry 115/corner Ross, Bob / Clocks
19 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry PUBLIC PARKING LOT

20/corner Iglesias, Silvia / Painting
ISLAND 114/corner Jimenez, Antonio / Coconut Water
CONDOS 113 SUN SENTINEL

21/corner Barker, Melissa / Mixed Media BEAUTY BAR
22 Manning, Rhonda / Jewelry 112/corner Jahraus, Jon / Drawing
23 Mazzocchi, Anne and Samantha / Clothing 111 Baumgartner, Gabriela / Jewelry

24/corner Keen, Barbara and Andrew / Soap/Lotion 110 Namewicha, Sawai / Clothing
CONDOS 109 Karman, Sindi & Philip / Home Goods

25/corner Cutco Cutlery 108 Plunkett - Duteau, Louise / Hair Accessories
26/corner Florida Home Improvement 107 Reed, Arlissa / Clothing

ISLAND 106 King, Constance / Soap/Lotion
27/corner Bottary, Adriana / Handbags 105/corner Ruda, Lazaro / Photography

28 Godfrey, Jeff / Hats NE 1ST STREET



29 Cross, Paul / Wood IN PARKING SPACES
30/corner Doroshewitz, Tammy / Jewelry 104/corner Szychowski, Matthew / Painting

NE 1ST STREET 103 Purves, Tina Marie / Jewelry
IN DRIVEWAY/ON PAVERS 102 Watkoff, Barbara / Pet Accessories

31/corner Gorodkin, Vladimir / Music 101 Elder, Renee and Scott / Mixed Media
32 100 Palmer, Alan / Hats

IN PARKING SPACES 99/corner Kurland, Marlene / Painting
33/corner Griffith, Susan  / Jewelry IN DRIVEWAY/ON PAVERS

34 Griffith, Susan  / Jewelry 98/corner Perez, Luis  / Jewelry
IN DRIVEWAY/ON PAVERS 97/corner Brown, Tracie / Mixed Media

35/1.5/corner Kazi, Tasnim / Hair Accessories IN PARKING SPACES
96/corner Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture

IN DRIVEWAY/ON PAVERS 95 Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture
36/corner Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture IN DRIVEWAY/ON PAVERS

37 Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture 94
IN PARKING SPACES
ON CURB IN PARKING SPACES

38/corner Miller, Geilsa Rosinha  / Painting 93/corner Raleigh, Tricia / Wood
39 Gang, Mindy / Jewelry 92 Fromm, Suzi / Floral
40 Schmidt, Chanda / Mixed Media 91 Ernst, Nancy and David / Jewelry
41 Bevilacqua, Heather / Clothing 90/corner McManus, Nathan / Sculpture
42 Easley, Bruce / Mixed Media
43 Werb , Ed / Jewelry IN DRIVEWAY/ON PAVERS
44 Capone, Jill / Mixed Media 89/1.5/corner Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces
45 Van Tonder, Patti / Hair Accessories ON CURB

46/corner Olugunna, Rahmon / Painting 88/corner Stewart, Anisa / Jewelry
WALKWAY 87 De Freitas, Caroline / Soap/Lotion
BEER TRADE CO 86 Wilson, Seth / Wood

47/corner Sandor, Kinga  / Painting 85 Wilson, Seth / Wood
BAMBOO FIRE CAFÉ 84 Milkowski, Colleen / Mixed Media

48corner Livne, Smadar / Painting 83 Bundesen, Charise / Jewelry
49 Fitzgerald, Raquel / Clothing 82 Craiger, William and Debbie / Fiber
50 Pinol, Elizabeth / Wood 81 Ferrante, Carey / Clothing
51 Qualls, Vita / Jewelry 80 Jutzi, Timothy & Sabrena / Green Market

52/corner Vardi, Nikolett / Mixed Media 79 Ellis-Behnke, Julie / Whiskey Mixes
IN DRIVEWAY/ON PAVERS 78 Shellhammer, James / Green Market

53/corner Naradzay, Kris / Glass 77 Lawrence, Gary and Helene / Honey Cream
54/corner Blaszkowicz, Agnes / Wood 76 Wagner, Chris / Spices

IN PARKING SPACES 75 Weber, Cindy / CBD products
ON CURB 74 Burford, Scott and Jeanette / Plants

55/corner Julao, Arlyne and Richard / Fiber 73/corner Vigoa, Miriam / Dip/Sauces
56 Manninen, Kaisa / Jewelry ON CURB

57/corner Falduto, Tony and BJ / Glass 72/corner Basnight, Taylor / Plants
FIRE HYDRANT 71 Basnight, Taylor / Plants
ISLAND BUSHES

58/corner Barbour, Gissell and William / Jewelry IN PARKING SPACES
59 Londono, Veronika / Clothing 70/corner Miles, John / Food
60 Casseus, Cantave / Metal Art 69 Desrosiers, Christine / Jerky



61 Parriott, Susi and Troy / Sculpture 68 Crocenzi, Anthony / Dip/Sauces
62 Parriott/Rocco 67 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants
63 Rocco, Rick  / Wood 66/corner Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants

64/corner May, Jennifer / Mixed Media
NE 2nd STREET AND NE 4th AVENUE


